Typical Specification
Furnish and install, as shown on plans, a WMT- __________ as manufactured by Wessels Company. The tank shall
incorporate media (inlets/inlets & outlets/none). The system primary-zone water connections must be ______”
(NPT/flanged/grooved) and the system secondary-zone water connections must be ______” (NPT/flanged/grooved)
and positioned (90°/180°) apart. The WMT must be constructed in accordance with the most recent addendum of
Section VIII Division 1 of the ASME Boiler and Pressure Vessel Code and constructed and stamped for ______ PSI
working pressure @450°F.
Each tank shall be Wessels model number WMT-___________or approved equal.
Description:
Wessels ASME Multi-Purpose Tanks (WMT) are designed for
multiple functions. The four multi-configurable connections
allow for primary/secondary hydraulic separation with buffer
energy storage for either hot or chilled water systems. The
buffer volume slows fluid velocity resulting in increased air
elimination. The included WesPro Super Filter Baffle coalescing
media further increases air & dirt elimination efficiency. For
ferrous impurities, the WesMag filtration system can be installed
for additional particulate removal.
MODEL
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
TANK
VOLUME
(GALLONS)
TAGGING INFORMATION QUANTITY
WMT-50 50
WMT-60 60
WMT-75 75
WMT-100 100
WMT-150 150
WMT-250 250
WMT-350 350
WMT-400 400
WMT-500 500
WMT-700 700
WMT-850 850
WMT-1040 1040
SUBMITTAL
Multi-Purpose Hydronic
Accessory Tank
Models: WMT-50 to WMT-1040